Portfolio Display Ltd. Elland Lane, Elland, West Yorkshire, HX5 9DU, UK
Tel: 08458-543210    Fax 01422-377188
BANS-TWI800  -  Twist Banner Stands - Artwork Template Pink Outline = Print Area
Copyright © Portfolio Display Ltd.  All Rights Reserved.
International Calls Tel: +44(0) 1422-370021   Fax: +44 (0)1422-377188
Original Twist
175mm Wide (700mm Full Size)
5
0
0
m
m
 H
ig
h
 (
2
0
0
0
m
m
 F
u
ll
S
iz
e
)
5
6
2
.5
m
m
 H
ig
h
 (
2
2
5
0
m
m
 F
u
ll
S
iz
e
)
Various Widths
250mm Wide (1000mm Full Size)
200mm Wide (800mm Full Size)
225mm Wide (900mm Full Size)